
# Shown: 9 Trophy Fee: 315 Money Added: 10000

Draw Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country Score Prize money

1 116 Holi Jac Daniels 543748 Tomas Martinek 29843 Ilona Cervenkova 55119 CZ 218 $4179,55

2 102 Jacs Little Playboy 541942 Michael Saupe Doris Winter 51385 DE 216 $3134,66

3 133 Wimpys Minx 547571 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 USA 211,5 $1567,34

3 114 Whiz Me Luck 527571 Oliver van den Berg 13126 Loomans Quarter Horses 44062 NL 211,5 $1567,34

5 134 Lean With Hollywood 537722 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 USA 211

6 132 SLJ Smart Doc 553049 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 USA 207,5

7 108 Doro Billy 551303 Alex Tuzakov 25197 Anna Seith 52926 DE 205,5

8 144 A Sparkling Glo 544134 Markus Morawitz 32787 Brigitte Steiner 60478 AUT 205

99 109 Selah Blue 552882 Alex Tuzakov 25197 Stop N Listen Partners 60250 DE 0

# of Entries: 9 Entry Fee: 240 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA OPEN                                                                  Judges: Joerg Boes, Juergen Von Bistram, Dave Young

Show # 12800 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Open Go: 1
Pattern: 9



# Shown: 8 Trophy Fee: 210 Money Added: 1000

Place
Exhibitor

# Horse Name License # Rider Name
NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner
NRHA

Membership # Prize money

1 102 Jacs Little Playboy 541942 Michael Saupe Doris Winter 51385 208,5 $490,61

2 133 Wimpys Minx 547571 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 207,5 $381,59

3 116 Holi Jac Daniels 543748 Tomas Martinek 29843 Ilona Červenkova 55119 207 $218,05
4 132 SLJ Smart Doc 553049 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 204,5
5 124 Smart Colonel Nic 533970 Peter Simek 47640 Martina Jablonicka 47768 201,5
6 142 Snapper Windy 558058 Henry Kuehnel 50831 Katrin Herzer 44828 197

99 114 Whiz Me Luck 527571 Oliver van den Berg 13126 Loomans Quarter 
Horses 44062 0

99 113 Mifter Magoo 544417 Oliver Van den Berg 13126 Loomans Quarter 
Horses

44062 No Score

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

# of Entries: 8 Entry Fee: 50 Percent Retained: 50%

Score

NRHA Intermediate Open                                                                 Judges: Joerg Boes, Juergen Von Bistram, Dave Young

RESULTS
Show # 12800 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Intermediate Open Go: 1

Pattern: 2



# Shown: 10 Trophy Fee: 110 Money Added: 500

Place Exhibitor# Horse Name License # Rider Name
NRHA

Membership #
Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership #

Country Score Prize money
1 131 Hp Pebbles Sail On 547945 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 PL 209 $255,10

2 123 Kam Smart Carmen 560404 Peter Simek 47640 Juraj Kamaras 33843 SLO 207 $191,33

3 125 Genuine Kam 549352 Martina Jablonicka 47768 Juraj Kamaras 33843 SLO 206 $127,55

4 101 SL Lil Peppy Tucker 543092 Doris Winter 51385 Doris Winter 51385 DE 205 $63,78

5 108 Doro Billy 551303 Alex Tuzakov 25197 Anna Seith 52926 DE 204

6 140 Enterprise Stormita 550684 Henry Kuehnel 50831 Dorothee Herzer 57923 DE 203,5

7 124 Smart Colonel Nic 533970 Peter Simek 47640 Martina Jablonicka 47768 SLO 203

8 110 Starlight Peppy King 553847 Aniek Hagelaars 32760 Aniek Hagelaars 32760 NL 199

99 118 Tiffany O Jac 555282 Ewelina Zoń 53561 Karolina Huszczyńska 59893 PL 0

99 103 Hollywood Amberqueen 549129 Dagmara Mordarska TEMP Katarzyna Krawczyk 56540 PL SCRATCH

# of Entries: 10 Entry Fee: 40 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA LIMITED OPEN                                                                  Judges: Joerg Boes, Juergen Von Bistram, Dave Young

Show # 12800 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Limited Open Go: 1
Pattern: 10



# Shown: 9 Trophy Fee: 315 Money Added: 2000

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country Score Prize money

1 107 Arcletic Jac 544929 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 59386 PL 211 $928,25

2 149 Peppy Bright Star 542416 Tamara Koresova 47565 Tamara Koresova 47565 CZ 205,5 $696,19

3 101 SL Lil Peppy Tucker 543092 Doris Winter 51385 Doris Winter 51385 DE 202 $348,6

3 121 Johny Sparkle Peppy TEMP Zuzana Sklenarova 61814 Peter Sklenar TEMP SLO 202 $348,6

5 143 Pistol Bullet 554832 Gordon Dubau 51983 Gordon C Dubau 51983 CAN 201,5

6 128 ARC Chic Me Bright 542681 Stefan Derędowski 51680 Color Invest Anna i Stefan 
Derędowscy sp.j.

53099 PL 201

7 127 Dots Magnum 550828 Anna Derędowska 57205 Anna-Elzbieta Derędowska 51430 PL 198,5

8 110 Starlight Peppy King 553847 Aniek Hagelaars 32760 Aniek Hagelaars 32760 NL 191,5

9 120 Sophie O Rima 549425 Dominik Golminc 55473 Rostislav Cichon/Dominik 
Golminc

46810/55473 CZ 163,5

# of Entries: 9 Entry Fee: 110 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Non Pro                                                                  Judges: Joerg Boes, Juergen Von Bistram, Dave Young

Show # 12800 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Non Pro Go: 1
Pattern: 4



# Shown: 10 Trophy Fee: 110 Money Added: 500

Place Exhibitor
#

Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA
Membership #

Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership #

Country Score Prize money

1 131 Hp Pebbles Sail On 547945 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 PL 208,5 $255,10
2 111 Spirit Lil Ruf 556486 Oliver Van den Berg 13126 Sarl La Maqueline 59801 NL 205 $191,33
3 117 KR Happy Hour 550286 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 203 $127,55
4 125 Genuine Kam 549352 Martina Jablonicka 47768 Juraj Kamaras 33843 SLO 199 $63,78
5 145 Broadaniac Whiz 546397 Anna Elżbieciak 56504 Dorota Elżbieciak 56503 PL 196
6 147 Whiz A Woody 554600 Justyna Elżbieciak 56504 Dorota Elżbieciak 56503 PL 194
6 139 Gently Player 554526 Kate Szumańska 51296 Kate Szumańska 51296 PL 194
8 121 Johny Sparkle Peppy TEMP Zuzana Sklenarova 61814 Peter Sklenar TEMP SLO 193

9 103 Hollywood Amberqueen 549129 Dagmara Mordarska TEMP Katarzyna Krawczyk 56540 PL 192,5

99 115 CF Master Bash One 548630 Thomas Schmidt 56356 Thomas Schmidt 56356 DE 0

# of Entries: 10 Entry Fee: 40 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Novice Horse Open                                                                  Judges: Joerg Boes, Juergen Von Bistram, Dave Young

Show # 12800 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Novice Horse Open Go: 1
Pattern: 7



# Shown: 5 Trophy Fee: 50 Money Added: 500

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country Score Prize money

1 123 Kam Smart Carmen 560404 Peter Simek 47640 Juraj Kamaras 33843 SLO 210 $227,14

2 112 RO Smart As Flash 555636 Oliver Van den Berg 13126 Olivier Van den Berg 13126 NL 209,5 $176,66

3 106 Spook N Quix 556238 Alex Tuzakov 25197 Stop N Listen Partners 60250 DE 203,5 $100,95

5 109 Selah Blue 552882 Alex Tuzakov 25197 Stop N Listen Partners 60250 DE 201,5

6 126 Peppy Easter Whiz 558701 Robert Gajda 60981 Robert Gajda 60981 PL 199

99 130 Twisted Slipper 553706 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 USA SCRATCH

# of Entries: 6 Entry Fee: 40 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA SBH Open                                                                  Judges: Joerg Boes, Juergen Von Bistram, Dave Young

Show # 12800 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Snaffle Bit/Hackamore Open Go: 1
Pattern: 8



# Shown: Trophy Fee: 50 Money Added: 

Place
Exhibitor

# Horse Name License # Rider Name
NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner
NRHA

Membership # Country Score

1 135 Seven S Dance Litely TEMP Zofia Pacyna 59873 Zofia Pacyna 59873 PL 194,5

2 147 Whiz A Woody 554600 Justyna Elżbieciak TEMP Dorota Elżbieciak 56503 PL 193,5

# of Entries: Entry Fee: 10 Percent Retained:

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Youth 13&under                                                                  Judges: Joerg Boes, Juergen Von Bistram, Dave Young

Show # 12800 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Youth 13&under Go: 1
Pattern: 5



# Shown: 11 Trophy Fee: 50 Money Added: 

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership #

Owner/Co-Owner
NRHA

Membership #
Country Score

1 107 Arcletic Jac 544929 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 59386 PL 209

2 149 Peppy Bright Star 542416 Tamara Koresova 47565 Tamara Koresova 47565 CZ 205

2 129 Jac Out Freckles 549128 Blanka Kuźniak 56454 Stanislawa Kuźniak 56840 PL 205
2 136 Gunners Blue Eyed Kid 536530 Paulina Garbarz 59030 Paulina Garbarz 59030 PL 205
5 137 Top C Golden Mr Right 537960 Inez Kupczyk 56680 Inez Kupczyk 56680 PL 195
6 119 Lady Luck Whiz 540998 Dominik Golminc 55473 Rostislav Cichon/Dominik Golminc 46810/55473 CZ 189
7 145 Broadaniac Whiz 546397 Anna Elżbieciak 56504 Dorota Elżbieciak 56503 PL 188
8 120 Sophie O Rima 549425 Dominik Golminc 55473 Rostislav Cichon/Dominik Golminc 46810/55473 CZ 184,5
9 138 Mr Steady Tradition 546372 Sara Drozd 59973 Sara Drozd 59973 PL 168
99 104 Valleys BH Jack 555106 Alicja Świerzewicz 59630 Alicja Świerzewicz 59630 PL 0
99 127 Dots Magnum 550828 Anna Derędowska 57205 Anna-Elzbieta Derędowska 51430 PL 0

# of Entries: 11 Entry Fee: 10 Percent Retained:

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Youth 14-18                                                                Judges: Joerg Boes, Juergen Von Bistram, Dave Young

Show # 12800 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Youth 14-18 Go: 1
Pattern: 5



# Shown: 13 Trophy Fee: 50 Money Added: Jackpot

Place Exhibitor
#

Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA
Membership #

Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership #

Country Score Prize money

1 129 Jac Out Freckles 535592 Blanka Kuźniak 56454 Stanislawa Kuźniak 56840 PL 201 $39,90

2 146 KS Whizaway 527829 Anna Elżbieciak 56504 Dorota Elżbieciak 56503 PL 199 $29,93

3 119 Lady Luck Whiz 540998 Dominik Golminc 55473 Rostislav Cichon/Dominik Golminc 46810/55473 CZ 198,5 $19,95

4 136 Gunners Blue Eyed Kid 536530 Paulina Garbarz 59030 Paulina Garbarz 59030 PL 198 $9,98

5 103 Hollywood Amberqueen 549129 Dagmara Mordarska TEMP Katarzyna Krawczyk 549129 PL 197

6 117 KR Happy Hour 550286 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 195

7 115 CF Master Bash One 548630 Thomas Schmidt 56356 Thomas Schmidt 56356 DE 185,5

8 138 Mr Steady Tradition 546372 Sara Drozd 59973 Sara Drozd 59973 PL 184

9 139 Gently Player 554526 Kate Szumańska 51296 Kate Szumańska 51296 PL 178

99 141 Enterprise Stormita 550684 Katrin Herzer 44828 Dorothee Herzer 57923 DE 0

99 105 WE Peppy Magnolia 548872 Małgorzata Staśko 56167 Małgorzata Staśko 56167 PL 0

99 137 Top C Golden Mr Right 537960 Inez Kupczyk 56680 Inez Kupczyk 56680 PL 0

99 100 Tardy Hotrodder 59968 Ireneusz Pacyna 59968 Ireneusz Pacyna 59968 PL 0

# of Entries: 13 Entry Fee: 20 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Rookie                                                                  Judges: Joerg Boes, Juergen Von Bistram, Dave Young

Show # 12800 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Rookie Level2 Go: 1
Pattern: 6


